
September 17th, 2015

Notice Of Meeting

You are invited to attend the Regulatory and Techncial Services Committee Meeting to be held
on Wednesday, 23rd September 2015 at 3:00 pm in  the Boardroom District Council
Offices Monaghan Row, Newry. 

The Committee Members are:

Chair:                                  Councillor T Andrews

Vice:                                    Councillor S Ennis

Members:                           Councillor P Brown                          Councillor C Casey

                                            Councillor S Doran                           Councillor G Fitzpatrick

                                            Councillor G Hanna                          Councillor V Harte

                                            Councillor M Murnin                         Councillor H McKee

                                            Councillor P O'Gribin                       Councillor G Sharvin

                                            Councillor G Stokes                         Councillor H Reilly

                                            Councillor D Taylor



Agenda

1. Apologies and Chairperson's Remarks.

2. Declarations of "Conflicts of Interest".

Committee Business

3. Action Sheet of the Regulatory and Technical Services
Committee Meeting held on Wednesday 19 August 2015. 
(Attached).

Action sheet 19 August 2015.pdf Page 1

Committee Business

4. Report on Council's Scheme of Delegation.  (No items).

For Consideration and/or Decision - Waste Management

5. Report re: NMDDC TEEP Assessment.  (Attached).

The Newry, Mourne and Down District Council TEEP Assessment document can be found on
Minute Pad as follows:

MENU > DOCUMENTS > REGULATORY AND TECHNICAL SERVICES COMMITTEE
>NMDDC TEEP Assessment v1 final (RTS Meeting 23-9-15)

NMDDC TEEP Assessment for noting.pdf Page 7

6. Council's commercial rate charge on school blue bin recycling. 
(As requested by Councillor Sharvin).

7. Proposed Arc21 charges for 2015/2016.  (Attached).

Proposed Arc21 Charges.pdf Page 8

arc21 proposed payments (1).pdf Page 10



arc21 proposed payments (2).pdf Page 11

Planning

8. Planning Department Performance Indicators.  (Attached).

Planning Performance Indicators - Sept 2015.pdf Page 12

For Noting

9. Arc21 Joint Committee Meeting - Members' Monthly Bulletin - 3
September 2015.  (Attached).

Arc21 JC Meeting Members Monthly Bulletin 3 Sept 2015.pdf Page 15

10. Arc21 Joint Committee Meeting - Minutes of the Meeting held
on Thursday 2 July 2015.  (Attached).

Arc21 JC Minutes 2 July 2015.pdf Page 19

11. Arc21 Steering Group Meeting - Minutes of the Meeting held on
Friday 19 June 2015.  (Attached).

Arc21 Steering Group Minutes 19 June 2015.pdf Page 27

12. Correspondence from Transport NI re: Notice of Intention -
Prohibition of waiting except for buses at A7 Belfast Road,
Downpatrick.  (Attached).

Transport NI Prohibition of waiting.pdf Page 35
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Cllr. Terry Andrews terry.andrews@downdc.gov.uk

Cllr. Naomi Bailie naomi.bailie@nmandd.org

Cllr. Patrick Brown patrick.brown@nmandd.org

Cllr. Robert Burgess robert.burgess@downdc.gov.uk

Cllr. Stephen Burns stephen.burns@downdc.gov.uk

Cllr. Michael Carr michael.carr@newryandmourne.gov.uk

Cllr. charlie casey charlie.casey@newryandmourne.gov.uk

Cllr. Patrick Clarke patrick.clarke@downdc.gov.uk

Cllr. Garth Craig garth.craig@downdc.gov.uk

Cllr. Dermot Curran dermot.curran@downdc.gov.uk

Mr. Eddie Curtis eddie.curtis@newryandmourne.gov.uk

Cllr. Laura Devlin laura.devlin@downdc.gov.uk
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Cllr. Gillian Fitzpatrick gillian.fitzpatrick@newryandmourne.gov.uk

Mr. Patrick Green patrick.green@downdc.gov.uk

Cllr. Glyn Hanna glyn.hanna@nmandd.org

Mr. Liam Hannaway liam.hannaway@nmandd.org

Cllr. Valerie Harte valerie.harte@newryandmourne.gov.uk

Cllr. Harry Harvey harry.harvey@newryandmourne.gov.uk

Cllr. Terry Hearty terry.hearty@newryandmourne.gov.uk

Cllr. David Hyland david.hyland@newryandmourne.gov.uk

Miss Veronica Keegan veronica.keegan@downdc.gov.uk

Mrs. Patricia Kelly patricia.kelly@newryandmourne.gov.uk

Mrs. Shiela Kieran sheila.kieran@newryandmourne.gov.uk

Cllr. Liz Kimmins liz.kimmins@nmandd.org

Cllr. Mickey Larkin micky.larkin@nmandd.org
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Cllr. Mark Murnin mark.murnin@nmandd.org

Mrs. Aisling Murray aisling.murray@newryandmourne.gov.uk

Cllr. Barra O Muiri barra.omuiri@nmandd.org
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